
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO- VENEREO- LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE NOVEMBER- DECEMBER 2021 

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

26/11/2021 Friday Spot case- Trophic ulcer - - 

30/11/2021 Tuesday Drug discussion- topical antifungals - - 

1/12/21 Wednesday Seminar- Dermo epidermal junction Dr Samruddhi Dr Bhagyashree 

2/12/2021 Thursday General management and diet in 
vesiculobullous disorders (Discussion) 

Dr Aditya - 

3/12/2021 Friday Journal club- Acantholysis revisited  Dr Soudamini Dr Apoorva 

7/12/2021 Tuesday Drug discussion:  Oral antifungals - - 

8/12/2021 Wednesday Seminar- immunofluorescence in dermatology Dr Abhishek Dr Bhagyashree 

9/12/2021 Thursday Case presentation - - 

10/12/2021 Friday Journal club- Scalp and nail involvement in 
Pemphigus 

Dr Sakshi Dr Apoorva 

14/12/2021 Tuesday Drug discussion: Topical steroids - - 

15/12/2021 Wednesday Seminar- Introduction to dermoscopy part 2 Dr Aditya Dr Bhagyashree 

16/12/2021 Thursday Case presentation - - 

17/12/2021 Friday Journal club- Phototherapy in dermatology: 
UVA 

Dr Shirin Dr Sonam 

21/12/2021 Tuesday Drug discussion- Topical retinoids - - 

22/12/2021 Wednesday Seminar- Epidermolysis bullosa Dr Pallavi Dr Sonam 

 


